Ergo Joystick
Ordering Guide
Email, Fax, or call with the following information to:
Assistive Technology Engineering and Consultation Inc. (Atec)
Email Sales@ATengineering.us
Phone 651 315-7776
Fax  612 435-2372
1) Ergojoystick Handle
Part number  Model    Cost
o AT00020100 Stingray   $145
o AT00020101 Stingray with custom text $175
o AT00020102 Aero    $140
o AT00020103 Original    $130
o AT00020104 Original with custom text $160
2) Palm size
o _______________
Measure across the palm below the knuckles and above the thumb (see sketch).
Write the measurement in tenths of an inch or mm (i.e. 3.3 inches or 84mm).